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SITE STATISTICS
TTEM PROPOSED
LOT FRONTAGE 6m W/
LOT AREA 313.20 sq.m 3371.28 0. f.
MAX. ALLOWABLE COVERAGE (%) 50
BUILDING COVERAGE CDVES‘;@? o 143,70 sq.m
GALCUEATION LOT COVERAGE _|45.88 %
FFT0
FIN, FFTO
suLoG HeiGHT | FLOoR (M7 EET v, | MEAN
CALCULATION ELEV, GRADE | ooe
29651 | 20567 | 082 [131m
FROP. BUILDING HEIGHT [8.15m BT
VX BUILDING HEIGHT _|12m FROM AVG, GRADE TO MEAN
FRONT YARD LANDSCAPE AREA
RONT YARD AREA: 54,74 m2
RIVEWAY AREA: 33.88 m2
OVERED PORCH AREA: 0.00 m2
OFT LANDSCAPE AREA : 20.86 m2
NDSCAPE / OPEN SPACE: 38.11%
City File D19-20001
MODEL NQ. 3811
HOUSE STYLE (k. suncaiow, wawkout £rc 2 STOREY
BUILDING CLASSIFICATION GROUP C

FINAL

W Architect Inc.
DESIGN CONTROL REVIEW

AUG. 18, 2021

This stamp is only for the pumosss of design
control and carries no other professional obligations.

Date:

REVIEWED ONLY AS TO GENERAL COMPLIANCE WITH THE INTENT OF  J{ 1. BulLDER TO VERIFY LOCATION OF UTILITIES AND OTHER SERVICES. IF MIN. DIMENSIONS ARE NOT

THE GRADING AND SERVICING DRAWINGS. THE ENGINEER DOES NOT

WARRANT THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS PLAN IS 2, BUILDER TO VERIFY ELEV. OF STM. AND SAN, LATERALS IN RELATION TO BASEMENT U/S OF FOCTING
EITHER ACCURATE OR CORRECT. SOLE RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ggg’;scgugﬁﬁm GD$;EIL§RAA\T'R! GDIMENSIONS WILL REMAIN WITH THE PLAN MATCHES APFROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES PRIOR TO POURING

@ REVIEWED
O REVIEWED AS NOTED
O REVISE AND RESUBMIT

The MUNICIPAL INFRASTRUCTURE Group Lid.
By: g(/:/ ............
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GENERAL NOTES:
MAINTAINED, BUILDER IS TO RELOCATE AT BUILDER'S EXPENSE.

ELEVATIONS FOR COMPLIANCE WITH MUNICIPAL STANDARDS PRIOR TO EXCAVATION.
3, APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES MUST BE REVIEWED AND FOLLOWED IN
CONJUNCTION WITH THE SITING AND GRADING PLAN, BUILDER TO VERIFY BUILDING ENVELOPE ON SITE

CONCRETE. IF THERE ARE ANY DISCREPANGCIES, THEY ARE TO BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF
HUNT DESIGN ASSOCIATES INC.

4. UNLESS NOTED ON BUILDING ENVELOPE OR APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NCTES,
ALL TOP OF FOUNDATION WALLS INCLUDING GARAGE WALLS TO BE CONSISTENT WITH THE ELEVATION
PROVIDED FOR TFW ON SITING AND GRADING PLAN, THE EXTERIOR OF THE FOUNDATION WALL TO BE
PROVIDED WITH A REDUCTION OF THICKNESS FOR MASONRY VENEER AS REQUIRED.

N

ISSUED FOR FINAL APPROVAL DS |2021.07.28
ISSUED FOR PRELIMINARY APPROVAL DS |2021.07.13

SUMPPUMP ANDSURFACE  FF  FIMISHED FLOOR
TFW  TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL

Titke
SITING AND GRADING PLAN

THE UNDERSIGNED HAS REVIEWED AND TAKES RESPONSIBILITY FOR THIS

S5 EVGNEEREDALLLOTS  (2) SAWTARYMANMOIE  —E)- WATERSERVICE
—sm— DISCHARGE LOCATION
STREET TREE = HYDRO SERVICE B rovountepmoror T STORMWATERLINE WRIKTIS PERWITED B BASEMENT FLOOR
O STORM MANHOLE S —w— WATERLINE 45 MINUTE FIRE RATED WALL UPGRADE ELEVATION UF  UNDERSIDE OF FOOTING
" SHEET DRAINAGE 57 ENSTNGGRADES  —w— KYDROLNE — — SEEYNDDETANCE 1655 Sl WO WALKOUT DECK
B 1.2m 70O LOT LINE, S
g RETAINING WALL © VAVERCHWEER  (3) sroerycHrpenesTaL J0.10PR0posm CRAE S ((:;::LléI:-TNE O WHOWS SERUTED) I _l s hecs OB WALKOUTBASEVENT
B cacHeasn B VALVE&BOX (O sReeT LiBHT O% swaLeoRECTON T L W EXTERIOR DOOR LOGATION REV REVERSED
4 == § mm PRIVACY FENCE ND_ KO DOOR
DOUBLE / SINGLE HYDRANT TRAFFIC SIGNAL EMBANKMENT / BERM oo 7 EXTERIOR DOOR LOCATION
TN St 8 AN CONNECTION A POWERPEDESTAL 2] COMMUMTY MAILEOX MAX 3:1 SLOPE — e — R e e v IF GRADE PERMITS = 5 0 mm ACOUSTIC FENCE OB HIGHLIGHTED GRADE
Berwee D
Plan No. Lot Street Name

DESIGN AND HAS THE QUALIFICATIONS AND MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS
SET QUT IN THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE TO BE A DESIGNER.
5 —

I Royal Pine Homes / Centerfield Properties Inc - 216102

"OAKRIDGE MEADOWS", RICHMOND HILL, ON

QUALIFICATION INFORMATION
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ity or Rability for this property urtess It bears the appropriate BOIN rumber and erginel sigratura,

M drawings spectzations related documents and design are the copyight property of Hunt Design Associates (4.D.A), Reproduc tion of ths prope-ty in whele or in parts st fy orofibited without H.D.AS witten permission (H.D.A. assur



